
C-615-H Sewage Lift Station
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Purpose

C-615-H Facility Photo: 7/2021
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Construction History
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Operational History
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C-615-H Facility Photos: 7/2021



Current Status

C-615-H Facility Photos: 7/2021



Environmental Impacts 
(Solid Waste Management Units)

SWMU No. Facility Name Current Status
026
059
088
097
165
172
179
526

•D SWMU near C-615-H 

□sWMU179 

c::J C-615-H 0 Facility 

-- Road -- Stream 

526 

MAP SOURCE INFORMATION 
Map Generation Date an d Location: 8/20/2021 G:\GIS\ARCVIEWS\PROJECTS\SMP\Fac ili ties\C615H _SWMUs_20210710.mxd 

SVVIVIUs G \G IS\iPEGASIS.gdb\SVVIVIUs (excluding storm sewers and plumes) 
Facilities : G:\GIS\iPEGASIS.gdb\Facilities 
Roads : G:\GIS\iPEGASIS.gdb\roadrow 
Streams: G:\GIS\iPEGASIS.gdb\Streams 
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Environmental Impacts
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Conclusion and Recommendations



Conclusion and Recommendations



C-615 Sewage Lift Station



C-615-H Engineering Drawings



C-615-H Engineering Drawings
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C-615-H Engineering Drawings
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C-615-H Sources
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